EVENT SPACES  cstysion

THE GRAND

EVENT CENTER Max. Onsite Offsite

614-453-4300 Capacity Catering Catering
Grand Ballroom A 180 Yes No
Grand Ballroom B 100 Yes No
Grand Ballroom A+B 280 Yes No
Scioto Room A 50 Yes No
Scioto Room B 30 Yes No
Scioto Room C 50 Yes No
Scioto Room A+B or B+C 70 Yes No
Scioto Room A+B+C 100 Yes No

Prefunction & Outdoor Patio Spaces Also Available

LOCAL HOTELS

COURTYARD BY
MARRIOTT
COLUMBUS OSU

614-453-4420 CaMp:)élity Cgres:it:g ngfes:it:g
The Yard Room 25 Yes Yes
HYATT PLACE

COLUMBUS/OSU _ _
614-280-1234 CaMpZ)élity C::::it:g ngfesrlit:g
Meeting Place 1 80 Yes Negotiable
Meeting Place 2 30 Yes Negotiable
Meeting Place 3 30 Yes Negotiable

Meeting Place 1+2+3 150 Yes Negotiable




EVENT SPACES

Max. Onsite Offsite
Capacity Catering Catering

AAB INDIA RESTAURANT
614-486-2800 12 ves No
BLOOM ROOM
614-785-9690 49 No ves
BOBCAT SPORTS BAR
614-642-4125 >0 ves No
BREKKIE SHACK Event Space 90 Yes No
614-525-0190 Event Space + Patio 120 Yes No
BROTHERS DRAKE MEADERY
614-388-8765 >2 No ves
CAMBRIDGE TEA HOUSE
614-486-6464 %0 ves No
ENDEAVOR Botanical Room 15 No Yes
BREWING AND
SPIRITS Event Room 40 No Yes
614-732-0086 Tap Room 10 No Yes
FIGLIO GRANDVIEW
614-481-8850 25 ves No
FORTIN IRONWORKS

50 No Yes

614-291-4342

Max. Onsite Offsite
Capacity Catering Catering
Breezeway 20 Yes No
GRAN DVIEW Library Nook 20 Yes No
CAFE Upstairs Patio Lounge 50 Yes No
614-725-1077 Partial Upstairs 80 Yes No
Full Upstairs 130 Yes No
GRANDVIEW Small Theater 30 Yes Fee Applies
THEATER Back bar area 50 Yes Fee Applies
& DRAFTHOUSE Total bar area 120 Yes Fee Applies
614-670-4102
Big Theater 150 Yes Fee Applies
GUILD ATHLETIC CLUB
614-309-8807 150 ves ves
Schlander 32 Yes No
ggfgﬁgld;mus Stube 100 Yes No
614-294-2437 Stube + Schlander 120 Yes No
Bier Hall 275 Yes No
Partial Inside 30 Yes No
HOMEFIELD: Partial Patio 30 Yes No
ICONIC
SPORTS BAR Full Inside 80 Yes No
614-745-0685 Full Patio 80 Yes No
Full Venue 160 Yes No

destination



EVENT SPACES

Max. Onsite Offsite Max. Onsite Offsite
Capacity Catering Catering Capacity Catering Catering
OASIS FACE BAR GRANDVIEW o . ves Board Room 6 No Ves
380-222-9842 VERSA
614-662-4873 Conversation Room 45 No Yes
Studio 2 70 No Yes
Conference Room 25 No Yes
OHIO CRAFT
M EUM Classroom 24 No Yes
USEU WATERSHED Private Dining Room 24 Yes No
614-486-4402 Conference Room + e No Yes KITCHEN + BAR
R 614-357-1936 Back Room 45 Yes No
PASTIMES PUB & GRILL
WINN WINN CAFE
GRANDVIEW 50 es No info@winnwinncafe.com 20 ves No
614-502-8727 ’
WOODLANDS BACKYARD
PENN & BEECH CANDLE CO . N v 614-488-2114 400 Yes No
614-488-2009 ° es
THE AVENUE STEAK TAVERN WOODLANDS Patio 80 ves ves
8 Yes No
614-485-9447 TAVERN Tavern Side 300 Yes Yes
614-299-4987
Venue 300 Yes Yes
THE EVENT SPACE AT
THE LITTLE GRAND 230 Yes No
614-499-7126 X-GOLF COLUMBUS
614-549-7119 00 I ves
THIRD &
HOLLYWOOD Vintage Room 40 Yes No YOGI’'S BAR & GRILL
614-488-0303 614-456-7594 50 No Yes
Z CUCINA DI SPIRITO GRANDVIEW
60 Yes No

614-486-9200

destination



OTHER EVENT SPACES

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS PARKS * 614-488-3111 @g‘fx‘r-”fi?_@ GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY
Grandview Heights is home to 15 parks comprising of 45 acres. ;%_ jﬁ% ::% Avai/ab/g free of charge for n_on-,orofit ,t_)urposes only. Reserve rooms and review the
Scan here for a map of each green space bﬁ{fﬁ rules online at ghpl.org/services/meeting

or visit grandviewheights.org/110/Parks

MAX. SEATING AVAILABLE
NAME OF PARK
_ (PRIVATE)

Available March 1-December 31
Seating for 144, 18-60" round tables,
small kitchenette with sink, small Conference Room A
refrigerator and microwave

MAX. SEATING AVAILABLE (PRIVATE)

Seats up to 60 with chairs only.

Meeting Room Seats up to 50 at tables.

W. W. Williams Shelter at Wyman Woods Seats up to 12 around

conference-style table.

Seats 16-20 around conference-style
arrangement of eight tables which can
be rearranged, please reset the tables

if you rearrange them.

Heritage Room
Available year-round Conference Room B
Holds 115 people, seats 76,
10 round 72” tables
Outside catering permitted, lobby
area included with sink, refrigerator,
Parks & Recreation Facility microwave and oven.
at McKinley Field

Urlin Room
Available year-round
Holds 45 people d t' t‘
six 6ft rectangle tables, 24 chairs eS ma! 10n
Qutside catering permitted.
mini fridge, sink, counter space

Wondering if a venue has Wi-Fi, allows outside catering or
curious about the parking availability? Destination Grandview
can answer any questions you might have.

info@destinationgrandview.org © 614.453.4295

ﬂ destinationgrandview ingrandview




Max.
Capacity

8
12
15
16
20
20
20
20
24
24
25
25
25
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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34
40
40
45

45

45
49
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50
50
50
50

EVENT SPACES

Individual Rooms by Capacity

Venue

The Avenue Steak Tavern 614-485-9447
Aab India Restaurant 614-486-2800
Endeavor Brewing and Spirits 614-732-0086
Versa 614-662-4873

Grandview Café 614-725-1077

Grandview Café 614-725-1077

Oasis Face Bar Grandview 380-222-9842
Winn Winn Cafe info@winnwinncafe.com
Ohio Craft Museum 614-486-4402
Watershed Kitchen + Bar 614-357-1936

Ohio Craft Museum 614-486-4402
Courtyard by Marriott Columbus OSU 614-453-4420
Figlio Grandview 614-481-8850

Hyatt Place Columbus/OSU 614-280-1234
Hyatt Place Columbus/OSU 614-280-1234
Homefield: Iconic Sports Bar 614-745-0685
Homefield: Iconic Sports Bar 614-745-0685
Cambridge Tea House 614-486-6464
Grandview Theater & Drafthouse 614-670-4102
The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300
Hofbrauhaus Columbus 614-294-2437

Penn & Beech Candle Co 614-488-2009
Endeavor Brewing and Spirits 614-732-0086
Third & Hollywood 614-488-0303
Watershed Kitchen + Bar 614-357-1936

Ohio Craft Museum 614-486-4402

Versa 614-662-4873

Bloom Room 614-785-9690

Bobcat Sports Bar 614-642-4125

Grandview Café 614-725-1077

Grandview Theater & Drafthouse 614-670-4102
The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300

The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300

destination

Room Name

Botanical Room
Board Room
Breezeway

Library Nook

Classroom
Private Dining Room

Conference Room

Meeting Place 2
Meeting Place 3
Partial Inside

Partial Patio

Small Theater
Scioto Room B

Schlander

Event Room
Vintage Room
Back Room

Conference Room +
Classroom

Conversation Room

Event Space

Upstairs Patio Lounge
Back Bar Area

Scioto Room A

Scioto Room C

Onsite
Catering

Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes

Yes
No

No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Offsite
Catering

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No
Negotiable
Negotiable

No

No

No
Fee Applies

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
No
No
Fee Applies
No
No

continued >
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Max.
Capacity

50
50
50
50
55
60

70

70
80
80
80
80
80
90
100
100
100
100
110
120
120
120
120
130
150
150
150
160
180
230
275
280
300
400

EVENT SPACES

Individual Rooms by Capacity

Venue

Fortin Ironworks 614-291-4342

Pastimes Pub & Grill Grandview 614-502-8727

Penn & Beech Candle Co. 614-488-2009
Yogi's Bar & Grill 614-456-7594
Brothers Drake Meadery 614-388-8765

Z Cucina di Spirito Grandview 614-486-9200

The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300

Versa 614-662-4873

Homefield: Iconic Sports Bar 614-745-0685
Homefield: Iconic Sports Bar 614-745-0685
Hyatt Place Columbus/OSU 614-280-1234
Grandview Café 614-725-1077

Woodlands Tavern 614-299-4987

Brekkie Shack 614-525-0190

The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300
The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300
Hofbrauhaus Columbus 614-294-2437
X-Golf Columbus 614-549-7119

Endeavor Brewing and Spirits 614-732-0086
Brekkie Shack 614-525-0190

Hofbrauhaus Columbus 614-294-2437

Grandview Theater & Drafthouse 614-670-4102

Woodlands Tavern 614-299-4987
Grandview Café 614-725-1077

Hyatt Place Columbus/OSU 614-280-1234
Guild Athletic Club 614-309-8807

Grandview Theater & Drafthouse 614-670-4102

Homefield: Iconic Sports Bar 614-745-0685
The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300

The Event Space at The Little Grand 614-499-7126

Hofbrauhaus Columbus 614-294-2437
The Grand Event Center 614-453-4300
Woodlands Tavern 614-299-4987
Woodlands Backyard 614-488-2114

destination

Room Name

Event Space

Scioto Room A+B
or B+C

Studio 2

Full Inside

Full Patio

Meeting Place 1
Partial Upstairs
Patio

Event Space

Grand Ballroom B
Scioto Room A+B+C
Stube

Tap Room

Event Space + Patio
Stube + Schlander
Total Bar Area
Tavern Side

Full Upstairs
Meeting Place 1+2+3

Big Theater
Full Venue

Grand Ballroom A

Bier Hall
Grand Ballroom A +B

Venue (standing room)

Onsite
Catering

No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Offsite
Catering

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
No

Yes

No

No
Negotiable

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No
Fee Applies

Yes

No
Negotiable

Yes
Fee Applies

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No



